Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Magnus Jeppsson

2 Fredrik Jonsson

3 Kent Kirkegaard

4 Mats Olsson

5 Felix Hall

6 Mattias Wik

7 Elisabeth Brandt

8 Stefan Nilsson

9 Andreas Hermansson

10 Olle Johansson

11 Anton Tibblin

12 Thomas Bladh

13 Lena Nilsson

14 Mart Kasper

15 Kent Hallberg

16 Eva Durholt

17 Mats Ostrell

18 Stefan Lindoff

19 Ingela Norlin

20 Thomas Simonsen

21 Camilla Lindoff

22 Helene Bjorlin

23 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

24 Bdrje Andersson

25 Andreas Feuk

26 Gunilla Nilsson

27 Lars Lindeberg

28 Christian Bengtsson

29 Sven Matsson

30 Kjell-lnge Andersson

31 Sinikka Lindberg

32 Max Svensson

33 Gunilla Hedberg

34 Tommy Hultberg

35 Lars Jacobsson

den 10 maj 2022

Resultatlista
Div 3 Sodra B, BGK Linjen

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 8 maj 2022
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Badhusparken

Klubb

Malmod BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Karnan
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Kéarnan

BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Malmod BGK

BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan

Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Karnan
Helsingborgs BGK
BGK Karnan

S1

38
38
36
49
36
43
44
43

42
45
43
47

51
44
48
56

43
51

47

S2

31
37
33
31
36
37
40
48

45
43
51
40
44

44
48
45
41
55
45

53

S3

31
40
37
38
40
52
46
40
47
47
43
47
46
43
45
45
47
41
53
51

45

50

56

59

63
64

S5 S:a

36 169
35 184
46 152
43 196
48 201
38 201
- 168
44 211
37 129
44 221
44 222
38 224
43 225
45 182
42 183
52 185
- 188
46 235
48 190
41 190
- 96

46 144
- 100

45 150
- 163
50 276
43 166
52 222
54 278
55 171
60 231
- 176
- 61

71 187

Sida

1

Snitt

33,8
36,8
38,0
39,2
40,2
40,2
42,0
42,2
43,0
44,2
44,4
44,8
45,0
45,5
45,8
46,3
47,0
47,0
47,5
47,5
48,0
48,0
50,0

50,0
54,3
55,2
55,3
55,5
55,6
57,0
57,8
58,7
61,0
62,3
63,0

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
36 Martin Klein Helsingborgs BGK 67 - 59 74 - 200 66,7
37 Agneta Scheidemantel  Helsingborgs BGK 64 64 69 - 71 268 67,0

den 10 maj 2022 Sida 2 av



